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Anlage
Stadionstrasse 50, 78618 Rottweil

Hallenadresse
Stadionstrasse 48, 78628 Rottweil
T 0741-12897 tennisclubrottweil@gmail.com

Sportwart/in

Pfau, Stephan
T 0179 7835102 stephpfau@hotmail.com
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Herren 1 (4er)

MF: Sven Mayer; T 015152701152

mayer.rottweil@freenet.de
Herren 2 (4er)

MF: Steffen Steuer

m 01736610708; steffen-steuer@web.de
Herren 3 (4er)
MF: Jonas Spreng
m 017634368126; jonas.spreng@stud.uni-heidelberg.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

1

a b wWwN

Preis, Zino

Mayer, Philipp

Pfau, Stephan

Mayer, Sven
Saavedra Corvalan, Cristobal
(CHI%)

Hirschberg, Sebastian
Mayer, Martin

Jauch, Markus

Dr. Pfau, Christian
Thémmes, Nikolai
Schwarz, Wolfgang
Steuer, Steffen
Sauter, Andreas
Kauth, Christian
Griesser, Marius
Bordt, Jakob

Keller, Matthias

Laye, Olivier
Stepanov, Alexander (RUS*)
Krampe, Rudiger
Langhammer, Lorenz

ID-Nr.|Jg.
19650086
19400779
18201872
17001915
19053378

18050159
17801088
18203216
18004335
18205902
18050090
18101503
19052241
17909397
18800427
10350015
18600989
17150525
17350034
16300055
10103496

LK DR
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LK3,0

LK4,0
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LK6,0
LK7,0
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LK11,0
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LK15,0
LK16,0
LK17,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Info

Ra. Name (Nat.)

22 Spreng, Jonas

23 Christ, Luis

24 Lauffer, Matthias

25 Lazic, Miroslav

26 Spreng, Thomas

27 Jetter, Achim

28 Erler, Luis

29 Neher, Patrick

30 Gansslen, Dominik

31 Steffens, Axel

32 Schneider, Valentin Niklas
33 Schneider, Vincent Quirin
34 Mayer, Lukas

35 Mayer, Patrick

36 Villinger, Noah

37 Stumpp, Julian

38 Scheible, Phillipp

39 Butschek, David

40 Capelmann, Nils

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10201112
10656976
18650705
10550621
16504656
18951344
10461186
10556657
18850380
19002396
19150703
19050584
10556092
10201111
10465105
10556135
10665174
10263508
10458824
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